Flying Finn Raket SIM

@7

FLYING FINN

PIRKANMAAN KARTING

FLYING FINN RAKET SJIM KANGASALA

AIKATAULU LAUANTAI 17.6.2023

Ohjaajakokous

Warm-up
10:05
10:17
10:29

Aika-ajo
10:45
10:59
11:13

11:45

Era 1l
12:15
12:30
12:45

Era 2
13:45
14:00
14:15

Finaali
15:00
15:20
15:45

9:35

Cadet
Micro
Raket

Cadet
Micro
Raket

8 min
8 min
8 min

10 min
10 min
10 min

Kuljettajaesittely

Cadet
Micro
Raket

TAUKO

Cadet
Micro
Raket

TAUKO

Cadet
Micro
Raket

8 kierrosta
10 kierrosta
10 kierrosta

8 kierrosta
10 kierrosta
10 kierrosta

12 kierrosta
19 kierrosta
23 kierrosta

Palkintojen jako n. klo 16:45
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